Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yash Vagadia - (920975) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart

Long Course

Stroke

50 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Copyright 2024

LC Time

59.01

SC Time

40.95
1:38.14
3:30.55

52.91
2:00.79
4:16.27

53.02

48.38
1:45.71

3:35.81

Converted
to SC

58.50

Converted
to LC

41.50
1:39.00
3:32.20

53.50
2:01.80
4:18.30

53.40

48.80
1:46.50
3:37.40

LC WA
Pts

85

SC WA
Pts

119
95
105
104
95
103
69
95
95
117

Date

02/02/14

Date

12/04/14
20/09/14
12/04/14
20/09/14
20/09/14
16/11/13
13/04/14
20/09/14
15/11/14
12/04/14

Meet

NDSA Championships

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Venue

Sunderland

Venue

South Shields
Durham
South Shields
Durham
Durham
Billingham
South Shields
Durham
Billingham

South Shields

Licence

CC4064

License

NE4405
NE4924
NE4405
NE4924
NE4924
NE3706
NE4405
NE4924
NE14131
NE4405
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Level

1

Level

W W W W
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