Individual Best Times (All Time)

Yash Vagadia - (920975) - Aqua Force Swimming Academy Hart

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Breaststroke	59.01	58.50	85	02/02/14	NDSA Championships	Sunderland	CC4064	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.95	41.50	119	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	NE4405	3
100 Freestyle	1:38.14	1:39.00	95	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	NE4924	3
200 Freestyle	3:30.55	3:32.20	105	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	NE4405	3
50 Breaststroke	52.91	53.50	104	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	NE4924	3
100 Breaststroke	2:00.79	2:01.80	95	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	NE4924	3
200 Breaststroke	4:16.27	4:18.30	103	16/11/13	Borough of Stockton Winter Festival	Billingham	NE3706	3
50 Butterfly	53.02	53.40	69	13/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	NE4405	3
50 Backstroke	48.38	48.80	95	20/09/14	Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet	Durham	NE4924	3
100 Backstroke	1:45.71	1:46.50	95	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	NE14131	3
200 Backstroke	3:35.81	3:37.40	117	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	NE4405	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS